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SAFIDONSAFIDONSAFIDON
Organizes




Annual Talent Search
Competition

2022-23
ON

19-20 October,2022



You can show your talent in the
following events

Speech

Singing

Dance

Mono-Acting

Poetical Symposium

Playing Instruments

On the Spot Photography

Haryanvi Traditional Craft

Painting

Quiz 

Rangoli

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Prizes



1st - 600/-
2nd- 500/-
3rd - 400/-

For further details please refer to the detailed notice

Youth & Cultural Affairs
Committee

ORGANISERS

S.S.Mor
Principal

PATRON


